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1. Sprint km. 36,4                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                        

   1  143  10036351136     Engelhardt, Felix               BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern                   3                 
   2  188  10015766322     Heinschke, Leon                 LV Brandenburg                             2                 

   3  141  10036352045     Sommer, Aaron                   BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern                   1                 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 2. Sprint km. 72,8                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                        

   1   33  10036198663     Gießelmann, Michel              ROSE Team NRW                              3                 
   2   71  10016211916     Schmid, Leander                 "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team"               2                 

   3  143  10036351136     Engelhardt, Felix               BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern                   1                 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
 3. Sprint km. 109,2                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                        
   1    1  10043809022     Märkl, Niklas                   Team Wipotec RLP                           3                 

   2    8  10036430049     Mayrhofer, Marius               Team Wipotec RLP                           2                 
   3   86  10036168755     Benz, Pirmin                    LV Baden                                   1                 

                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        

 1. Bergwertung Runde 2.                                                                                                
                                                                                                                        

   1   19  10015767736     Kamlot, Tom                     Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen             3                 
   2  188  10015766322     Heinschke, Leon                 LV Brandenburg                             2                 

   3    1  10043809022     Märkl, Niklas                   Team Wipotec RLP                           1                 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
 2. Bergwertung  Runde 6                                                                                                

                                                                                                                        
   1   44  10015765514     Pakalski, Henrik                STEVENS Junioren Team Thüringen            3                 

   2   85  10052542658     Einhaus, Nikolas                LV Baden                                   2                 

   3   17  10016143814     Hagen, André                    Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen             1                 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
 3. Bergwertung Runde 10                                                                                                

                                                                                                                        
   1   85  10052542658     Einhaus, Nikolas                LV Baden                                   3                 

   2   12  10023822675     Tarlton, Alexander              Team Wipotec RLP                           2                 
   3   74  10036340830     Heiduk, Kim Alexander           "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team"               1                 

                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
     Tageswertung                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        

      1   85  10052542658     Einhaus, Nikolas                LV Baden                                   5  25          
      2    1  10043809022     Märkl, Niklas                   Team Wipotec RLP                           4  20          

      3  143  10036351136     Engelhardt, Felix               BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern                   4  15          
      4  188  10015766322     Heinschke, Leon                 LV Brandenburg                             4  10          

      5   33  10036198663     Gießelmann, Michel              ROSE Team NRW                              3   5          
      6   44  10015765514     Pakalski, Henrik                STEVENS Junioren Team Thüringen            3              

      7   71  10016211916     Schmid, Leander                 "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team"               2              
      8   12  10023822675     Tarlton, Alexander              Team Wipotec RLP                           2              

      9    8  10036430049     Mayrhofer, Marius               Team Wipotec RLP                           2              

     10   74  10036340830     Heiduk, Kim Alexander           "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team"               1              
     11   17  10016143814     Hagen, André                    Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen             1              

     12  141  10036352045     Sommer, Aaron                   BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern                   1              
     13   86  10036168755     Benz, Pirmin                    LV Baden                                   1              

                                                                                                                        
   DNF                                                                                                                  

      19  10015767736     Kamlot, Tom                     Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen                                


